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199401200000
21061

01/20/1994
10:08:22

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CREWS,
DOLORES M

199211180002
73651

199401200000
21171

01/20/1994
10:42:15

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GALLUPS,
MARLIN T

Sec:10
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SW

199401280000
29951

01/28/1994
09:01:06

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199311190003
68941

199402150000
51441

02/15/1994
01:17:11

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE STOKES,
RANDALL H

12 84 Lot#:52
Book:12 Pg:84

199402040000
38711

02/04/1994
12:41:59

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199310210003
26511

199402160000
52211

02/16/1994
10:10:40

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES YOUNG,
ARNOLD L JR

199402070000
39961

02/07/1994
09:45:42

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199306240001
84691

199402210000
56891

02/21/1994
10:16:17

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199310200003
26151

199402220000
57771

02/22/1994
08:55:04

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES REESE,
RICHARD D

199207300001
55901

199402230000
58861

02/23/1994
08:36:08

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199310060003
09651

199402110000
48401

02/11/1994
04:04:44

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199307140002
04801

199403170000
87001

03/17/1994
10:55:21

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199401110000
10601

199403170000
88381

03/17/1994
04:12:31

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JETER, LYNN
S

199403090000
76931

03/09/1994
12:55:38

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SHAW,
MICHAEL
EDWARD

12 66 Lot#:7 Book:12
Pg:66



199403210000
91381

03/21/1994
02:29:07

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199310180003
23981

199403210000
91371

03/21/1994
02:29:05

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199310280003
37711

199403210000
91391

03/21/1994
02:29:08

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

199401180000
17381

199403210000
91411

03/21/1994
02:29:10

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199310060003
09261

199403210000
91421

03/21/1994
02:29:11

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199312150004
02201

199403210000
91431

03/21/1994
02:29:12

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199312100003
96061

199403210000
91871

03/21/1994
04:05:11

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SKINNER,
EDWARD R JR

199403240000
95841

03/24/1994
10:01:06

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199401070000
06611

199403250000
97411

03/25/1994
08:43:59

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199310200003
26121

199403280000
99361

03/28/1994
09:16:42

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199403030000
68871

199404080001
16941

04/08/1994
02:50:41

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

12 64 Lot#:98
Book:12 Pg:64

199404120001
20411

04/12/1994
11:07:34

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

BARNUM,
SCOTT R

16 13 Lot#:10
Book:16 Pg:13

199404120001
20481

04/12/1994
11:20:48

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WATSON,
RICHMOND

17 103 Lot#:11
Book:17
Pg:103

199404040001
08451

04/04/1994
10:51:22

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199402100000
45431

199404050001
10011

04/05/1994
10:38:53

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199403070000
73191

199404200001
28891

04/20/1994
02:02:10

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BREWER,
LUTHER
DOUGLAS


