Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK; Date Recorded= 1994;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199401200000 21061	01/20/1994 10:08:22	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CREWS, DOLORES M					199211180002 73651	
199401200000 21171	01/20/1994 10:42:15	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GALLUPS, MARLIN T						Sec:10 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SW
199401280000 29951	01/28/1994 09:01:06	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199311190003 68941	
199402150000 51441	02/15/1994 01:17:11	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STOKES, RANDALL H			12	84		Lot#:52 Book:12 Pg:84
199402040000 38711	02/04/1994 12:41:59	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199310210003 26511	
199402160000 52211	02/16/1994 10:10:40	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	YOUNG, ARNOLD L JR						
199402070000 39961	02/07/1994 09:45:42	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199306240001 84691	
199402210000 56891	02/21/1994 10:16:17	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199310200003 26151	
199402220000 57771	02/22/1994 08:55:04	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	REESE, RICHARD D					199207300001 55901	
199402230000 58861	02/23/1994 08:36:08	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199310060003 09651	
199402110000 48401	02/11/1994 04:04:44	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199307140002 04801	
199403170000 87001	03/17/1994 10:55:21	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199401110000 10601	
199403170000 88381	03/17/1994 04:12:31	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JETER, LYNN S						
199403090000 76931	03/09/1994 12:55:38	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHAW, MICHAEL EDWARD			12	66		Lot#:7 Book:12 Pg:66

199403210000 91381	03/21/1994 02:29:07	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				199310180003 23981	
199403210000 91371	03/21/1994 02:29:05	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				199310280003 37711	
199403210000 91391	03/21/1994 02:29:08	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER					199401180000 17381	
199403210000 91411	03/21/1994 02:29:10	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				199310060003 09261	
199403210000 91421	03/21/1994 02:29:11	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				199312150004 02201	
199403210000 91431	03/21/1994 02:29:12	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				199312100003 96061	
199403210000 91871	03/21/1994 04:05:11	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SKINNER, EDWARD R JR					
199403240000 95841	03/24/1994 10:01:06	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD				199401070000 06611	
199403250000 97411	03/25/1994 08:43:59	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				199310200003 26121	
199403280000 99361	03/28/1994 09:16:42	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				199403030000 68871	
199404080001 16941	04/08/1994 02:50:41	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK		12	64		Lot#:98 Book:12 Pg:64
199404120001 20411	04/12/1994 11:07:34	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	BARNUM, SCOTT R		16	13		Lot#:10 Book:16 Pg:13
199404120001 20481	04/12/1994 11:20:48	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WATSON, RICHMOND		17	103		Lot#:11 Book:17 Pg:103
199404040001 08451	04/04/1994 10:51:22	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				199402100000 45431	
199404050001 10011	04/05/1994 10:38:53	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD				199403070000 73191	
199404200001 28891	04/20/1994 02:02:10	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BREWER, LUTHER DOUGLAS					